L23000378993

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	<u></u>
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
 	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600412335566



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

the Pangar's Printing - Them south CA 8/00

			
GLOBAL VISIO	ON GROUP H	OLDINGS, LLC	<u> </u>
Please Debit FC	A000000003 For	·: 125	
Thank you Seth l	Neeley		
Str/			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Рhого Сору
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
,			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick	. Up	Courier



August 10, 2023

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: GLOBAL VISION GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W23000109099

We have received your document for GLOBAL VISION GROUP LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P97000018300.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

PECEIVED

2029 AUG 11 PH 1:40

90 ALLALASSEE FLORIDAS

Letter Number: 723A00018118

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC		sion Group Holdi	ngs LLC			
50,501.0		Na	ime of Limite	d Liability C	ompany	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization an	d fee(s) are su	bmitted for t	îling.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concern	ng this matter	to the follow	ving:	
	Eric P. Gros	-Dubois, Esq.				
		·	N	lame of Pers	on	
	EPGD ATT	ORNEYS AT LA	VW, P.A.			
	· 		I	Firm/Compa	ny	
	777 SW 37t	h Ave, Suite 510				
				Address		
	Miami, FL	33135				
	cric@epgdlav		City/	State and Zip	Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for	future annua	ll report notificat	ion)
For further	r information co	ncerning this ma	tter, please ca	l 1 :		
	Eric P. Gros	-Dubois	786 at (83	7-6787	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area	Code D	aytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amo	ount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fil Certificate of	ing Fee & Status	Certified Co	Filing Fee & opy y is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporation ox 6327	18	New The 2415	et Address Filing Section D Centre of Tallaha N. Monroe Stre	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	oup Holdings LLC			
(Must c	contain the words "Limited	Liability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
	et, Unit 1, Miami, FL 33130	0 <u>9</u> <u>N</u>	11 SW 3rd Street, Unit 1, liami, FL 33130	
RTICLE III - Registered. The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with The name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agen	gent's Signature: t. You must designate an individua	l or
	EPGD ATTORNEY	SATIAW PA		
	ELODALIONNET	Name		
	777 SW 37th Ave, S	uite 510		
	777 SW 37th Ave, S Florida street addres		acceptable)	
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	•	
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	acceptable) 33135 Zip	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

PANADDE M. Carlanda	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	1 Member	
_	413/14PNA143PS2/413/4DF2	
MGR	ALY HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 911 SW 3rd Street, Unit_1, Miami, FL 33130	
	511 511 510 510 611 5111 11 11 11 15 55 150	
	•	_
		
	issary)	
EV: Effective date, if o ctive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this	other than the date of filing: (OPTION) to date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	r to or 90 d
E.V: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on	other than the date of filing: (OPTION) to date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date is the Department of State's records.	r to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: (OPTION) to date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date is the Department of State's records.	r to or 90 d e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing:	r to or 90 d e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of octive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing:	r to or 90 d e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing:	r to or 90 d e will not b
E.V: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on E.VI: Other provisions, E.VI: Other provisions, STEOUIRED SIGNAT	other than the date of filing:	r to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the f filing.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signate date of the control of	other than the date of filing:	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions, REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature of the control of the	cother than the date of filing:	e will not b
ctive date is listed, the f filing.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on E VI: Other provisions, REOUIRED SIGNAT Si This do I am aw	other than the date of filing:	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature of the provision of the provi	cother than the date of filing:	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature of the provision of the provi	ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Secument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida is ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Grant E. Kaplan, Esq.	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature of the provision of the provi	cother than the date of filing:	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature of the provision of the provi	ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Secument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida is ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Grant E. Kaplan, Esq.	e will not b
E.V: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on E.VI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature date of the constitution of the constitut	ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. because that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Grant E. Kaplan, Esq. Typed or printed name of signee	e will not b
EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed, the f filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date on EVI: Other provisions. REOUIRED SIGNAT Signature date of the constitution of the constitut	other than the date of filing:	e will not b